

Court No. - 12

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2329 of 2013

Appellant :- Neeraj

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- Satyender Kumar
Singh, Ramesh Pandey**

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Daya Shankar Tripathi, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list after two weeks.

Order Date :- 31.1.2018

atul